COMPACT DESIGN
 • 340 x 230 x 390 mm compact size
 • 15 kg weight
 • 1500 bar max pressure
 • 5-8 bar air pressure
 • 500 l/min min air flow
 • Powder coated steel frame
 • Dual scale pressure gauge

COMPACT DESIGN
• 420 x 420 x 390 mm compact size
• Stainless steel frame
• Dual scale pressure gauge
• Air silence included = 85 dBA max
• 4.5L tank
• ISO 10,32,46 oil compatible
DATASHEET
DS-40
SERIES: PAXX Air Powered Hydraulic Pumps
PAXX Air powered hydraulic pumps have been optimised
to be perfect for pressurising hydraulic bolt tensioners.
They are also suitable for with all high pressure hydraulic
systems such as hydraulic jacks, pressure and hydro
testing.
Model PASF-1500 is the standard option for 1500 bar
hydraulic tensioners. Our complete range covers other
pressure ratings, and we also offer high fl ow options for
when there are many tools in operation simultaneously.
Contact our sales team if you require guidance on

• Gauge calibration
• Full colour operating and safety manual
• High Cycle/long life performance
• 50° max operating temperature
• Air pressure safety relief valve
• Quick Connect Coupling Outlet
• Outlet pressure regulator
Optional Extras
-ATEX  ATEX Certifi ed
-PT  Digital Pressure Transducer
-SS  Stainless Steel Tank
-CRO  Chart Recorder Outlet
-TWIN  Twin Port Outlet
Part Number Flow Rate Max Working Pressure Piston Volume Pressure Ratio Gauge Scale Weight
bar psi cc/stroke bar psi kg
PASF-1000 Standard Flow 1000 14,500 1.6 280:1 0-1700 0-25,000 19.5
PAHF-1000 High Flow 1000 14,500 6.1 240:1 0-1700 0-25,000 22.5
PASF-1500 Standard Flow 1500 21,750 1.0 440:1 0-2000 0-30,000 19.5
PAHF-1500 High Flow 1500 21,750 4.5 330:1 0-2000 0-30,000 22.5
PASF-2000 Standard Flow 2000 29,000 1.0 440:1 0-2500 0-40,000 19.5
PAHF-2000 High Flow 2000 29,000 3.2 460:1 0-2500 0-40,000 22.5
PASF-2500 Standard Flow 2500 36,250 1.0 440:1 0-3500 0-50,000 19.5
PAHF-2500 High Flow 2500 36,250 3.2 460:1 0-3500 0-50,000 22.5
PASF-3000 Standard Flow 3000 43,500 0.8 555:1 0-3500 0-50,000 19.5
PASF-3000 High Flow 3000 43,500 2.0 740:1 0-3500 0-50,000 22.5
REDUCED DOWNTIME
PAXX air powered pumps have over 50 years
history of use in the most demanding of

PAHF-2000 1600 458 916 1374 1832 2290 2748 3206
PASF-2500 800 425 850 1275 1700 2125 2550 2975
PAHF-2500 1600 458 916 1374 1832 2290 2748 3206
PASF-3000 800 550 1100 1650 2200 2750 3300 3850
PASF-3000 1600 740 1480 2220 2960 3700 4440 -
DATASHEET
DS-41
SERIES: PAXX Air Pump Technical Data
Approximate Rates of  Discharge
DATASHEET
DS-41
SERIES: PAXX Air Pump Technical Data
Approximate Rates of  Discharge
Outlet Connector
Pump Pressure Rating Quick Connector Part
1000 bar FQCC-115-1000
1500 bar FQCC-116-1500
2000 bar FQCC-125-2500
2500 bar FQCC-125-2500
3000 bar FQCC-135-3000
Special Options
Part Number Code Description
-ATEX ATEX Certified
-PT Digital Pressure Transducer
-SS Stainless Steel Tank
-CRO Chart Recorder
-TWIN Twin Port Outlet
DATASHEET
DS-45
SERIES: PHXX Hydraulic Hand Pump
DATASHEET
DS-45
Part Number
Max Pressure Reservoir Pump Stroke Capacity
cm3
Max Handle
Effort Weight Size
bar psi litre Low High N kg l x w x h mm
PHSL-700 700 10,000 2.4 20 2 320 9.9 620x130x170
PHSS-1000 1000 14,500 1 20 1 230 8.1 620x130x170
PHSL-1000 1000 14,500 2.4 20 1 230 9.9 620x130x170
PHSS-1500 1500 21,750 1 20 1 370 8,1 620x130x170
PHSL-1500 1500 21,750 2.4 20 1 370 9.9 620x130x170
PHSL-2500 2500 36,250 2.4 20 0.7 460 10.5 620x130x170
TensionPro two stage hydraulic hand pumps come
equipped with a pressure gauge as standard.
The gauge provides the user with precise pressure
control. The gauge is directly mounted onto the
pump and protected by the specially designed pump
lever. The two stage function makes the pump
quick and easier to operate, allowing the connected
tensioner or equipment to quickly and safely reach
its working pressure.
The pumps are robust and well suited for harsh
environments and rough handling as found
in workshops and other mobile and industrial
environments.
 • CE marked
 • Light and strong aluminium tank
 • 700, 1000, 1500 and 2500 bar options
 • Dual scale psi/bar 100mm gauge
 • Single scale MPa gauge option
 • Fitted with Quick Connector outlet
 • Return port
 • Carry handle
 • Mounting holes for fixed installations
 • Pressure tested and certified
 • Available from stock for quick delivery
Suitable for use with all TensionPro and all
others brands of tooling and equipment.
Available from stock along with a wide
range of hydraulic hose and fittings.
LOW handle effort for easy, quick and safe
use - reduces operator fatigue.
Intergrated gauge into handle for compact